



BaseLine Item Detail				Cornell & Company, Inc.		Skanska Koch, Inc.		IEW Construction Group Inc.		Ferreira Construction Co. Inc.		Northeast Remsco Construction, Inc.		
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
60	517-0009		26 Mnth	Maintain Field Office, Type C	\$2,500.00	\$65,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$44,200.00	\$4,600.41	\$119,610.66	\$4,147.97	\$107,847.22	\$2,000.00	\$52,000.00
61	517-0013	50,000.00	USD	Furnish Office Supplies (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
62	801-0001	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$114,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$260,424.27	\$260,424.27	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00
63	801-0002	4,360.00	L.F.	Furnishing Precast Concrete Construction Barrier	\$25.00	\$109,000.00	\$40.00	\$174,400.00	\$36.26	\$158,093.60	\$75.00	\$327,000.00	\$30.00	\$130,800.00
64	801-0003	4,360.00	L.F.	Placing and Removing Precast Concrete Construction Barrier	\$30.00	\$130,800.00	\$30.00	\$130,800.00	\$16.58	\$72,288.80	\$45.66	\$199,077.60	\$20.00	\$87,200.00
65	801-0010	2	Each	Furnishing Temporary Impact Attenuator	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00	\$10,961.24	\$21,922.48	\$6,711.00	\$13,422.00	\$6,800.00	\$13,600.00
66	801-0011	2	Each	Placing and Removing Temporary Impact Attenuator	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$4,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,270.80	\$4,541.60	\$3,770.41	\$7,540.82	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
67	801-0013	2	Each	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$68,500.00	\$137,000.00	\$12,953.80	\$25,907.60	\$60,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$48,000.00
68	801-0015	1	Each	Repair Truck Mounted Impact Attenuators	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.01	\$1,599.10	\$1,599.10	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
69	801-0017	25	Barr	Repair Temporary Impact Attenuators	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$680.00	\$17,000.00	\$887.96	\$22,199.00	\$1,090.23	\$27,255.75	\$2,200.00	\$55,000.00
70	801-N0001	285	Each	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Lane Closing	\$1.00	\$285.00	\$500.00	\$142,500.00	\$2,600.00	\$741,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,425,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,710,000.00
71	803-0031	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices for State, County, and Local F	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$123,000.00	\$123,000.00	\$33,938.94	\$33,938.94	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
72	803-0032	10,000.00	USD	Police Traffic Directors (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00
73	803-N0001	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic on State, County, and Lo	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$161,020.47	\$161,020.47	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$600,000.00	\$600,000.00
74	804-N0001	300,000.00	USD	Railroad Reimbursement Costs (No-Bid)	\$1.00	\$300,000.00	\$1.00	\$300,000.00	\$1.00	\$300,000.00	\$1.00	\$300,000.00	\$1.00	\$300,000.00
75	805-0001	1	L.S.	Maintenance and Protection of Marine Traffic	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$445,852.66	\$445,852.66	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
						\$27,986,153.00		\$30,940,000.00		\$34,263,029.40		\$41,744,444.00		\$41,775,000.00